
Subject Date Yr Exam Room Time Duration

2CHIROMAS Tuesday 24 October 4 Viva Voce Chiro Centre 8am - 4pm all day

Subject Date Yr Time Duration

2TECHEXT Monday 6th Nov 3 Practical AKO 8.00am - 12.30pm 4.5 hours

1NEUROBIO Monday 6th Nov 1 Written Kelly/Palmer 9.30am - 11.00am 90mins

Subject Date Yr Time Duration

1PHIL4 Tuesday 7th Nov 2 Oral Chiro Centre 9.00am - 12.30pm 3.5 hours

2SPCHIRO1 Tuesday 7th Nov 3 Written Kelly/Palmer 9.30am - 11.00am 90mins

Subject Date Yr Time Duration

1INTCP2 / 1NMSI Wednesday 8th Nov 2 Practical Chiro Centre 8.00am - 12.30pm 4.5 hours

1PATHPHYS2 Wednesday 8th Nov 1 Written Kelly/Palmer 9.30am - 11.30am 120mins

Subject Date Yr Time Duration

1TECH2 Thursday 9th Nov 1 Practical AKO 9.00am - 1.00pm 4 hours

2PROFRISK Thursday 9th Nov 3 Written Kelly/Palmer 9.30am - 11.00am 90mins

Subject Date Yr Time Duration

2TECHMAS Friday 10th Nov 3 Written Kelly/Palmer 9.00am - 10.30am 90mins

1IMG1 Friday 10th Nov 2 Written Kelly/Palmer 11.00am - 12.00am 60mins

Subject Date Yr Time Duration

2DI3 Monday 13th Nov 3 Written Kelly/Palmer 10.00am - 11.00am 60mins

1APPANAT Monday 13th Nov 1 Written Kelly/Palmer 12.30pm - 2.00pm 90mins

Subject Date Yr Time Duration

1TECH4 Tuesday 14th Nov 2 Practical AKO 8.00am - 12.30pm 4.5 hours

1PHIL2 Tuesday 14th Nov 1 Written Kelly/Palmer 9.30am - 10.30am 60mins

Subject Date Yr Time Duration

Clinical Mid-Prof Wednesday 15th Nov 3 Written Kelly/Palmer 9.00am- 11.00am 2hours

1CHIROSCI2 Wednesday 15th Nov 1 Written Kelly/Palmer 12.30pm - 2.00pm 90mins

Subject Date Yr Time Duration

ROF Thursday 16th Nov 3 Practical Chiro Centre 8.30am- 12.30pm 4 hours

Subject Date Yr Time Duration
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